
CALL SHEET
GUESS #M2409: DAY 1 OF 1 Sunday, Jul 28, 2024

CLIENT LOCATION PRODUCTION CONTACTS

PRODUCTION COMPANY CREW PARKING & TRUCK PARKING BREAKFAST RTS WEATHER

PAYROLL COMPANY SPECIAL NOTES

GENERAL CREW CALL

Santa Clarita Studios
25135 Anza Drive,

Santa Clarita, CA 91355
Stage 8 & Backlot

Security will direct you where to park

CMS Productions
4223 Glencoe Ave

Marina Del Rey, CA 90292
P: (424) 228-4262

Henry Mayo Newhall Hospital
23845 McBean Pkwy,

Santa Clarita, CA 91355
(661) 200-2000

6:00 AM
Production Supervisor

Bria Wentzel (917) 353-4999
Asst. Prod. Sup.

Channer Miller (310) 869-1324

PRODUCTION Name Phone Email Call Wrap LABEL Call
Director
Executive Producer
Executive Producer
Head of Production
Producer MGMT Call
Associate Producer
Production Supervisor

Talent Coordinator
Intimacy Coord
1st Assistant Director
2nd Assistant Director

CAMERA VANITIES Call
Director of Photography
Steadi Cam
1st AC - A Camera
1st AC - B Camera
2nd AC - A Camera
2nd AC - B Camera
DIT
SOUND / VTR / SCRIPT
VTR POST / VFX Name Phone Email Call
Sound Mixer Post Producer
Utility Editor
GRIP VFX Supervisor
Key Grip
Best Boy Grip
Grip TALENT Name Phone Email Call
Grip T#1
Grip Guest
Grip Stunt Coord.
Hyphenate Driver Stunt Double
ELECTRIC Stunt Rigger
CLT Stunt Rigger
ACLT
SLT
SLT BG
SLT BG
Hyphenate Driver BG
ART DEPARTMENT BG
Production Designer BG
Art Director BG
Art Coordinator BG
Set Decorator BG
Prop Master BG
Property Assistant BG
Lead Person BG
Set Dresser / Driver BG
On Set Dresser BG
Set Dresser BG
Set Dresser BG
Set Dresser BG
SPFX Lead BG
SPFX BG
SPFX BG
SPFX BG
SPFX BG
SPFX BG
Prop Maker BG
Prop Maker BG
Prop Maker
WARDROBE EQUIPTMENT/SERVICE
Wardrobe Stylist CAMERA
Wardrobe Asst. CATERING
LOCATIONS CRAFT SERVICES
Transpo Captain DOLLY
Stake Bed Driver ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT
Solar Verde Trailer T#1 GENERATOR
Solar Verde Trailer Guest GRIP EQUIPMENT
Site Rep LIFTS
PRODUCTION SUPPORT PAYROLL
Set Medic PERMITS
Craft Service
Craft Service Assistant SECURITY
DOT Coordinator SOUND EQUIPMENT
EcoSet Key STAGE
EcoSet Crew TRUCKING
Prod Truck PA VTR
Camera Truck PA WALKIES
Wardrobe Truck PA PRODUCTION REPORT
PA - Office SAFETY MEETING: FIRST SHOT PM:
PA FIRST SHOT AM: 2ND MEAL:
PA 1ST MEAL:
PA NOTES:
PA
PA 
PA 
PA 
PA
PA

Asst. Production

PRODUCTION SUPPLIES

CAMERA WRAP:

5:30 AM
SUNNY

HIGH: 91° F
LOW: 61° F

Sunrise: 6:02AM
Sunset: 7:58PM

NEAREST HOSPITAL

***ALL FILMED CONTENT IS STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL - DO NOT
DISTRIBUTE MATERIALS OR

PUBLISH PHOTOS OUTSIDE OF PRODUCTION. USE OF SOCIAL MEDIA IS
PROHIBITED****** NO VISITORS PLEASE. NO SOCIAL MEDIA PLEASE.

Aidan Zamiri 6:00AM Atlantic Video Andrew Reid 6:30AM
Alex Brinkman O/C Atlantic Video Caroline DeFranco 6:30AM
Emi Stewart O/C Atlantic Marketing Marisa Aron 6:30AM
Rob Day O/C
Myriam Schroeter  (801) 231-0567 myriam.schroeter@gmail.com 6:00AM
Dan Order (860) 305-0648 danielmorder@gmail.com 6:00AM Management Sam Pringle 10:00 AM
Bria Wentzel (917) 353-4999 bria.wentzel@gmail.com 5:30AM Management Twiggy Rowly 10:00 AM
Channer Miller (310) 869-1324 channer.miller@gmail.com 5:30AM Management Daniela Parada 10:00 AM
Prakriti Adhikary (405) 331-0025 pkadhikary98@gmail.com 5:30AM Security Chad Brown 10:00 AM
Jessica Lesley (310)-406-7350 jessicalesley60612@gmail.com 5:30AM Creative Director Imogene Strauss 6:30AM
Kenneth Taylor (310) 936-9971 kennyataylor@gmail.com 6:00AM Photo / BTS Terrence O'Connor 6:30AM
Daniela Giraldo (407) 403-0900 danielagiraldoe@gmail.com 5:30AM Photo / BTS Assistant Lea Garn 6:30AM
Bethel Teshome (562) 688-7392 Bethel.teshome18@gmail.com 5:30AM Artist Team C Prinz 6:00AM

Ben Carey (508) 212-9824 bencareydp@gmail.com 6:00AM Charli Styling Chris Horan 6:00AM
Ari Robbins (213) 999-4606 ari@steadijew.com 6:30AM Charli Hair Matt Benns 6:00AM
Dan Muchnik (781) 454-7663 danyamuchnik@gmail.com 6:00AM Charli Hair Assistant LaDawn Dozier 6:00AM
Payam Yazdandoost (713) 503-9419 payamorphic@gmail.com 6:30AM Charli Makeup Ana Takahashi 6:00AM
Fred Porras (915) 253-6670 fredmpo55@gmail.com 6:00AM Guest Styling Spencer Singer 10:00 AM
Bryam Aguilar (424) 223-7130 aguilar_bryam@hotmail.com 6:30AM Guest Nails Erin Moffett 10:00 AM
Raffaele Vesco (415) 378-4375 raffaelevesco@gmail.com 6:00AM Guest Hair Benjamin Mohapi 10:00 AM

Guest Makeup Emily Cheng 10:00 AM
Payton Paulson (818) 442-7759 paytonn.m.paulsonn@gmail.com 6:00AM
Chantilly Hensley (323) 307-1976 chantillyhensley@gmail.com 6:00AM Gina Crow (917) 227-3491 ginaxcrow@gmail.com 6:30AM
Josh Haycraft (626) 260-7967 joshuahaycraft365@gmail.com 6:00AM Neal Farmer (510) 919-1551 neal.farmer93@gmail.com 6:30AM

Cooper Vacheron (508) 259-1663 coopvacheron@gmail.com 6:30AM
Josh Linkey (323) 252-9252 linkeygrip@gmail.com 6:00AM
Rick Uva (310) 428-4747 rickuva01@gmail.com 6:00AM
Anthony Gilbert Nevarez (310) 408-8819 gan.local80@yahoo.com 6:00AM
Michael Orr (323) 821-3486 mikeorr@lagrips.com 6:00AM 6:30AM
Alexander Griffiths (213) 361-3597 piegrip@gmail.com 6:00AM 10:30AM
Ted Thornton (917) 882-9566 rjt11230@gmail.com 6:00AM Pat Romano (818) 512-3850 romanostunts@aol.com 10:30AM
Joel Bystrom (818) 679-4897 Joelster1970@gmail.com 6:00AM Nikki Stanley (310) 990-4110 NikkiStunts@gmail.com 10:30AM

Duane Burkhart (661) 428-5619 duane.burkhart@yahoo.com 10:30AM
Robert King (951) 288-6733 robertking1160@aol.com 6:00AM Chris Patton (323) 283-4222 chrispattonstunts@gmail.com 10:30AM
Blake Smith (209) 499-0772 blasmit@gmail.com 6:00AM
Matthew Hall (562) 505-6057 728matthewhall@gmail.com 6:00AM
Russell Ayer (805) 231-5858 reayer@sbcglobal.net 6:00AM Chris Greatti 5:30 AM
Alex Emmons (651) 366-7393 aremmons2121@gmail.com 6:00AM Quincy Larsen 5:30 AM
Rudy Martinez (661) 212-2338 rudy399martinez@gmail.com 6:00AM Greer Cohen 5:30 AM

Kate Olivares 5:30 AM
Hugh Zeigler (804) 239-5293 nucalifornia@gmail.com 6:00AM Janah Goss 5:30 AM
Daniel Lane (512) 567-2646 nucalifornia@gmail.com Per H.Z. Maddie Lee 5:30 AM
Matt Toth (909) 214-1411 matt@toth.works Per H.Z. Christian Spillman 5:30 AM
Mary Mitchell-Williams (601) 613-0106 marymitchellwilliams@gmail.com Per H.Z. Sophia Ziskin 5:30 AM
Mason Reynolds (951) 258-8431 Moviemason1219@gmail.com Per H.Z. Tyra Booker 5:30 AM
Kevin Bici (713) 614-2225 Bici.kevin@gmail.com Per H.Z. Bella Flint 5:30 AM
Tyler Stein (615) 504-1406 tyler.stein@gmail.com Per H.Z. Isaiah Hall 5:30 AM
Adam Kedis (562) 505-8078 adamkedis@gmail.com Per H.Z. Mila Degray 5:30 AM
Mike Anaya (213) 709-3483 mikeanaya213@gmail.com Per H.Z. Amber Faith Zarate 5:30 AM
Miguel Burris (310) 508-5823 Storydwell@gmail.com Per H.Z. Lila Doliner 5:30 AM
Seth Murray (615) 925-9321 Iamsethmurray@gmail.com Per H.Z. Eli Sheppard 6:00 AM
Rick Craft (757) 650-3574 rickcraftphoto@gmail.com Per H.Z. Bethaney Valverde 6:00 AM
Simon White (213) 841-0566 simon@runswithscissorsfx.com 10:00 AM Bryce Pascual 6:00 AM
Arthur Haynes (562) 883-5179 runswithscissorsfx@gmail.com 10:00 AM Alma Valdez 6:00 AM
Ashton Warner (661) 993-5318 abwarner13@gmail.com 9:00 AM Cyber 6:00 AM
Kris Jaeckin (661) 373-3563 kjaeckin@yahoo.com 10:00 AM Ryder Mclaughlin 6:00 AM
Ben Graham (805) 624-9185 2bengraham2@gmail.com 10:00 AM Alex Carranza 6:00 AM
Zack Rock (661) 621-1564 zackrock1@gmail.com 10:00 AM Leia Johnson 6:00 AM
Analberto Diaz (818) 267-0531 tuzo.bt@gmail.com Per H.Z. Tyshawn Myers 6:00 AM
Juanito Garcia  (818) 408-3752 Xgrem234@gmail.com Per H.Z. Jester Bunes 6:00 AM
Ivan Velazquez (661) 384-3487 r32ivan@icloud.com Per H.Z.

Ali Fribourg (310) 779-2082 hi@harperslate.com 5:30AM Panavision (323) 464.3800 Dayna.Brown@panavision.com
Jack Wilson (626) 316-9416 jackrcw@gmail.com 5:30AM (562) 478-0837 callinggrace@icloud.com

(818) 841-3665 oztownbhoy@gmail.com
Henry Canon  (323) 217-5563 krazer399@icloud.com O/C JL Fisher (818) 846-8366 barbara@jlfisher.com
Payton Ewing  (626) 590-9811 Cinemental1@gmail.com 6:00AM (951) 710-0937
Chris Grudowski (818) 605-9040 Cgrudla1@gmail.com  5:30AM Santa Clarita Studios (661) 294-2000 mike@sc-studios.com
Curtis Blackwell (310) 902-4245 cblackwell46@hotmail.com 9:30AM Firm Handshake (213) 361-3597 piegrip@gmail.com
Joseph DeLorenzo (661) 904-7729 joseph@sc-studios.com O/C (818) 367-6063

CMS Productions
Corie Volk (310) 990-3974 corie_daniel@yahoo.com 6:00AM N/A
Nicole Collins (323) 719-5946 craftynicole@gmail.com 6:00AM Galpin Hollywood (323) 957-3333 ccolby@galpin.com
Sam Conklin  (818) 207-4749 samantha10@mac.com 6:00AM N/A
Itai Roth (818) 264.9653 itairothproduction@gmail.com O/C The Orchard Inc. (323) 459-6997 lennon7@sbcglobal.net
Devon Bomer (206) 418-8814 devonbomer@gmail.com 5:30AM Santa Clarita Studios (661) 294-2000 mike@sc-studios.com
Juan Sanchez (323) 770-4281 Juan.sanchez16a@gmail.com 5:30AM Galpin Hollywood (323) 957-3333 almag@galpin.com
Ed Weathers (203) 823-5889 eweath1138@yahoo.com 5:30AM Payton Paulson (818) 442-7759 paytonn.m.paulsonn@gmail.com
Gabe Rivera (909) 234-7715 grivera1616@yahoo.com 5:30AM Galpin Hollywood (323) 957-3333 ccolby@galpin.com
Nash Oldach (818) 267-4144 nasholdach@gmail.com 5:30AM
PC Peng  (818) 858-8995 pcpeng.prod@gmail.com 5:30AM
Beau Weiss (425) 770-6945 beau.w.weiss@gmail.com 5:30AM

(818) 261-1930 5:30AM
5:30AM

Yanim Silvia (310) 999-2251 Yanimsilvia@gmail.com 6:30AM
Haylie Peacock (406) 890-4418 haylie.peacock17@gmail.com 5:30AM
Lena Adams (424) 535-6058 adamstlena@gmail.com 6:30AM
Travis Harrison (714) 299-8159 Harrtrav714@gmail.com Per H.Z.
Jacob-Cole Norton (352) 672-3206 jacobcolenorton@gmail.com 5:30AM
Casey Comfort (570) 573-0186 caseycomfortx@gmail.com 5:30AM

haley.specialpurpose@gmail.co

Joey Padilla joeypadilla2@yahoo.com
Jane Kim (562) 455-5227 janehkim27@gmail.com

2nd 2nd Assistant Director

Calling Grace
Hungry Eye

5:30A

Special Purpose Lighting And Grip Inc.

Alliance Rental Solutions rentals@alliancerentalsolutions.com

NO VISITORS PLEASE. NO SOCIAL MEDIA PLEASE. PLEASE REPORT ANY UNSAFE WORKING CONDITIONS TO PRODUCTION IMMEDIATELY


